(MODEL 426)

PARTS CATALOG




INTRODUCTION

THIS PARTS CATALOGUE HAS BEEN COMPILED TO HELP TH
IN SELECTING THE PARTS NECESSARY FOR PROPER MA

\RRY A 6 MONTHS WARR.

CHARGE BY YOUR

VAME OF UNIT, PART NUMBERS
SHOWN IN THIS CATALOGUE.




2 3AILUANISNOO
I TOWHON

SINGWIShrav.

3H00S ONV 1S0d O13IJAYTd

Lthe L

1Oy 36035

@

e
B




CABINET COMPLETE

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 SCORING DRUM UNITS (SEE PAGE 28)
2 426-350 BACKRACK GLASS (3/18" x 28" x 25%")
3 344-508-C  GLASS LIFT CHANNEL

344-B00-T  PLASTIC GLASS CHANNEL (T0P)
344-800-V  PLASTIC GLASS CHANMEL (TWO SIDES)

4 295-536 GLASS BACK SPACER
285-537 BLASS TOP BACK ARCH
5 TOF OF PLAYFIELD (SEE PAGE B)
6 #6550eT TOP BLASS (21" x 43" x 3/16M)
7 326-5389-L GLASS CHANNEL COVER
8 FRONT MOLDINE (SEE PAGE G)
9 CASH DOOR & COMPARTMENT (SEE PAGES 4 & 5)

A26=540 CASH BOX
326-542 CASH BOX SEPARATOR (USED WITH 10¢ & 25¢ ASS'Y)
339-508-BC CASH BOX COVER (USED WITH 10¢ & 23¢ ASS'Y)

10 SHOOTER ASS'Y (SEE PAGE &)
1 308-1501 FLIFPER BUTTON
#16527 FLIFPER BUTTON BUSHING
12 326-539-L  GLASS CHANNEL COVER
13 #685) LEG LEVELER
14 281-2301-B METAL CABINET LEG ASS'Y
15 3/8-18 # 24" LGB. HEX HD BOLTS
16 383-501 BACK DOOR

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 2




ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTMENTS PLAYFIELD
ACTION KDL,
H1-SCORE
o) AD). l o)
NORMAL '@:3
@:3 CREDIT W
STRONGER
m) ADDED BALL mo)
| O o)
I o
25¢ CHUTE F
3 (O O) 5 ADJUSTHENT v%
E @l © : 2 PLAYS )
i|: el o |[ 3 PLAYS —
S s
4 PLAYS s
:O O) 5 PLAYS Z@
SCORE ADJ.
S IKe),
TARGET SWITCHES
AND
o H1-SCORE POINT ADJUSTMENT
SNITCHES INSERT PLUGS INTO SOCKET AT DESIRED POSITIONS
© ||
PLUGS SOCKET
500 POINTS (31000 TO 40000) - WHITE- _f—  5oo0-[J | [J -1000
) (41000 T 50000) - BLVE- g 700007 | [ -2000
50 PU!NTSc:@ ; (51000 T0 60000) - GREEN- i gopg.[] | [ -3000
(O ] (81000 T0 70000) -PURPLE- _p a000-17 | [ -4000
(71000 TO 80000) -  RED- 000-[] | [ -s000
MATCH (81000 TO 90000) -YELLOW- !
—I—
O o) (91000 TO 99000) -oannas-_n:
el © EXAMPLE:
‘ WHITE WIRE INTO 1000 POSITION SCORES AT 31000
el © B WHITE WIRE INTO 0000 POSITION SCORES AT 40000
o il ©

PAGE 3



CASH COMPARTMENT

: |
| —=
Oau R
H
i 0 pruANICs IOUSTRIES . )
u cOW
i AETURN
H
H
i1 |

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 382-800 COIN ENTRY MOLDING (SEE PAGE 33)
2 COIN DENOMINATION WINDOW (SEE PAGE 33)
3 #6883 C.D.1 DECAL
4  354-305 CREDIT DECAL
5 382-1500-R CREDIT BUTTON
6  384-2502 FRONT DOOR FRAME ASS'Y

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 4




I'TEM

L A

10
"
12

CASH COMPARTMENT DOOR

v

O

===

| & u
I I
h TN, I ] LJ
éa y
@
PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM  PART NO. DESCRIPTION
382-2505-5 COMPLETE FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY 13 333-2528 REJECTED COIN CONCUR FUNNEL ASS'Y
246-551 LOCK PLATE 14 326-1505 REJECTOR ROD
326-521 REJECTOR BRACKET 15 #6828-37 RETAINING RING
#6-32 x 1/4 LG. SEMS UNIT 18 333-2530-S-A4 HOUSING, MICRO SW. & COIN LOCK QUT
#BB01-C 25¢ COIN ACCEPTOR INSERT COIL ASSEMBLY (248-301 COIL)
#5266 BAYONET SOCKET 326-2522 HOUSING SHELL ASSEMBLY (326-2522-%
#5211 BULB WITH COIN LOCK DUT COIL MOUNTED)
326-2510 REJECTOR ARM & BUSHING ASS'Y 17 #8-32 x 1/4 LG. SEMS UNIT
#5303 WASHER i 326-2527 COIN RETURN HOUSING ASS®Y
#6722-18 RETAINING RING 19 333-2530-S-C  HOUSING, MICRO SW. & COIN LOCK OUT
#6801 -B 10¢ COIN ACCEPTOR INSERT COIL ASSEMBLY (24B=301 COIL)
382-2501 COIN GUIDE ASSEMBLY 326-2522 HOUSING SHELL ASSEMBLY (325-2522-§
382-2502 COIN GUIDE COVER ASS'Y WITH COIN LOCK OUT COIL MOUNTED)
382-2502-4 COIN GUIDE COVER ASS"Y FOR 28¢ 20 £E877-A LOCK CAM
COIN ACCEPTOR ONLY #6719 LocK
382-2504-B-C  COIN WINDOW BRACKET ASS'Y 21 #220 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
#5285 BAYONET SOCKET 22 326-544-A ANT I=GROUNDING F INGER
382-2507-X FRONT DOOR & REINFORCEMENT ASSEMBLY 23 #362 SWITCH ASSEMBLY

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 5




FRONT MOLDING & SHOOTER ASSEMBLY

P® @ @@

-— *—"{1:'- o

®
"

S,

pIEML - FART NO, (B SERT PN
1 £10-32 x 1=1/8 LG. R.H.M.S.
2z #5478 EXTERNAL SHAKEPROOF LOCKWASHER
a 308-500 PLUNGER BUSHING MTG. BRKT.
4 #6086 PLUNGER TIP
] 339-2518 FRONT MOLDING ASS'Y
& #6722=37 RETAIKING RINE
7 326-538-R  GLASS CHANNEL COVER
] 295-903 SHOOTER TENSION SPRING
9 #1691 8=-W BALL SHOOTER HOUSING
10 285-8302 SHOOTER CHECK SPRING
1 326-2505 SHOOTER ROD ASS"Y
12 250-800 RETRACTION SPRING
13 CASH COMPARTMENT DDOR (SEE PAGES 4 & §)
14 383-2503 FRONT MOLDING LOCK ASS"Y
15 326-538-L  GLASS CHANNEL COVER
16 328-1500 FRONT MOLD ING ADJUSTING SCREW

-

326-1501 FRONT MOLDING LOCK NUT

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 6




BALL EJECTOR UNIT

ITEM

@ o m o B W P =

10
11
12
13
14
15

PART NO.

A26-804
326-512
I26-803
316-508
326-513
130-2516
1-22-550
130-1535
328-2519
366-2306
#8122
#9373
326-902
328-302
366-2504

BB GWOEE @

DESCRIPTION

LEFT HAND BALL RETURN UNIT (SEE PAGE 10}
BALL EJECTOR WIRE FORM

UPPER BALL RETURN GUIDE RAIL

BALL COUNT WIRE FORM

BALL RETURN RUNWAY

LOWER BALL RETURN GUIDE RAIL

PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y

COIL COMPLETE

SOLENOID TUBING

BALL EJECTOR MTG. PLATE & STUD ASS'Y
PLUNGER & LINK ASS’Y

RETAINING RING

WASHER

PLUNGER RETURN SPRING

PLASTIC SLEEVE

BALL EJECTOR ARM ASS'Y

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 7




TOP OF PLAYFIELD

="\]

AN RIS

e

TS

i i ‘l

Wi

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION 1TEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 393-513 METAL ARCH TOP (PAINTED) 19 428-503-S INSTRUCTION PLATE
295-514 WETAL ARCH BOTTOM 20 426-504-5 SHOOTER INDICATOR
2 476=-300- PLAYFIELD LIGHT SHEILD (*) 21 328-522 PLAYFIELD GLASS SUPPORT
3 #IB3IT-Y 25" CUT GUIDE RAIL (YELLOW) 22 409-803-C WIRE FORM
4 #6083 2" DIA. RUBBER RING 23 BALL SAVER ASS'Y (SEE PAGE 11)
5  #1B503=R 15" GUIDE RAIL (RED) 24 LEFT HAND BALL RETURN
8 #805 1" DIA. RUBBER RING (SEE PAGE 10)
7 #6052 15" DIA, RUBBER RING 25  428-300- A PLAYFIELD LIBHT SHIELD (%)
8 428-500 REAR BUIDE RAIL 26 ROLL OVER BUTTON ASS'Y (SEE PAGE 12)
8 FLIPPER ASS’Y (SEE PAGE 9) {SEE PAGE 12)
10 403-803-4 WIRE FORM 27 426-300-E FLAYFIELD LIGHT SHIELD (*)
11 #6056 3" RUBBER RING 28 426-300-0 PLAYFIELD LIGHT SHIELD (*)
12 428-300-C PLAYFIELD LIGHT SHIELD (*) 28 381-2521 THUMPER BUMPER ASS°Y
13 #1B533-W PLASTIC POST (SEE PAGE 13)L
326-1307 ACETATE COVER MTG POST 30  426-300-F PLAYFIELD LIGHT SHIELD (*}
#8050 3/8" DIA. RUBBER RING 31 141-2510 REBOUND BRACKET ASS'Y
14 #1B517=Y 1 318" DIA, PANEL INSERT 32 #6018 REBOUND RUBBER
15 426501 FRONT GUIDE RAIL 31 #16502-Y 25" BUIDE RAIL
18 #6054 35" DIA, RUBBER RING 34 231-2517 BALL BATE ASS°Y
17 426-300-B PLAYFIELD LIGHT SHIELD (*}

(*) MOUNTED WITH #B885 PUSH NUT FASTENERS

18 #16528=R 1"01A. PANEL INSERT

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 8




FLIPPER ASSEMBLY

TTEM] PARY ND. DESCRIPT 10N
1 #8064 FLIPPER RUBBER RING
2 #16550 3" FLIPPER
3 383-2501 FLIPPER PLATE & SHAFT ASS'Y
4 347-2511 FLIPPER COIL MTG. BRACKET ASS'Y
5 347-2512 PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y
B #8 x 1/2 LG. RD. PHILLIPS HD. S.M.S.
7 Fl-28-400 COIL COMPLETE
31-375
130-805 SOLENDID TUBING
] 393-2504 FLIPPER PLUNGER & OPERATING LINK ASS'Y
] #8770 TINNERMAN NUT
1o #5357 WASHER
1" 91-805 SPRING CLIP
12 #294-AR CONTACT ASS'Y (SHOWN)
#294-AL CONTACT ASS'Y
13 #4 S.M.S. (LENGTH AS REQUIRED)
14 295-5589 CONTAGT MTG. BRACKET

15 231-2536-L  LEFT FLIPPER ARM ASS'Y
231-2536-R  RIBHT FLIPPER ARM ASS'Y
18 231-905-8 RIBHT HAND SPRING (SHOWN)
231-805-4 LEFT HAND SPRING
17 #16508-W FLIPPER BUSHING
18 #6 x 7/16 LG. TYPE "L" SELF TAPPING SCREW

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 9



LEFT HAND BALL RETURN

z

ITEM  PART NO.
1 #B8722-43

2 #5368

3 208-901

4 383-2506

5 1-22-550

6 167-800-4
1

B 347-508

9 360-2528-A
13 #8527

1 285-530-A

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 10

DESCRIPT 10N

RETAINING RING

WASHER

SPRING

PLUNGER & TIP ASS'Y

COIL COMPLETE

SOLENOID TUBING

#6-32 x 3716 LG. SEMS UNIT
COIL MTG. BRACKET

RESET COIL & SUPPORT BRKT. ASS°Y
PLASTIC SLEEVE (374" LG.)
PLAYFIELD CONTACT BRACKET



BALL SAVER

L3R, EARTENO: DS el ERON,
1 361-2501-A  BALL STOP & SHAFT ASS'Y
2 361-2502 BALL STOP MTG. BRACKET ASS'Y
k| #5722-50 RETAINING RING
4 #8-32 x 1-1/8 LG. R.H.M.S,
5 #8-32 HEX NUT
B #5427 SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER
7 347-508 COIL SUPPORT BRACKET
8 F1-28-1200 COIL COMPLETE
g 130-808 SOLENOID TUBING
10 #6-32 x 378 LG. SEMS UNIT
1 347-2517-A  PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y
12 347-508 COIL MTG. BRACKET
13 46=32 HEX NUT
14 #6327 x 1/4 LG, SEMS UNIT
15 209-901 SPRING
16 91-805 SPRING CLIP
17 295-2510-A  BALL KICKER ARM ASS'Y
18 304-2501 KICKER ARM, BRACKET ASS'Y
18 295-2513 PLUNGER & LINK ASS"Y
20 #B6722-421 RETAINING RING

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 11




ROLL OYER BUTTON & TARGET SWITCH ASSEMBLY

408-2502
COMPLETE (INCLUDES 5 ITEMS UNDER LINED}

-Ib-‘__________‘___-—#
16555

#6554 ﬁ— 408-1500

#5x5 LG )%;é\g\#w
N

2
SHEET METAL
6938

393-5i4

#420 ASS'Y.
%—-——#s‘ni

#-'U(I-I-BLG. SHEET METAL /’E

295-530-8
#4x1" Le.

SHEET METAL \\

333-518-B

426-2501

#g770
TINNERMAN NUT

# G‘I—IE- LG. SHEET METAL \g

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 12




THUMPER BUMPER ASSEMBLY

| TEM

PR, A

10
11
12

PART NO.
3932521

H16511-W
312-504
231-1507
118-512
118-503
231-505
#238-AR
H181=-4

118-1507
F1-22-550
130-808

DESGRIPTION
COMPLETE THUMPER BUMPER ASS'Y

#8 x 3/4 LG. RD. PHILLIP HD.
SELF TAPPING SCREW

THUMPER BODY

THUMPER RING

POWER BUMPER RODS

FIBER PLUNGER ARM

BRASS PLUNGER ARM

CONTACT MTG. BRACKET

SWITCH ASS'Y

SWITCH ASS'Y

#4 5.M.S. (LENGTH AS REQUIRED)
PLUNGER

COIL COMPLETE

SOLENDID TUBING

ITEW

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2

22
23
24
25

PART NO.

347-2512
208-801
383-508

118-502
#1B512
3-118
#16513-Y

#5234
#5104
£16545-A
#16945-8
#16945-C

DESCRIPTION

#6-32 x 3/8 LG. SEMS UNIT

PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y

SPRING

COIL MTG. BRACKET

#6+32 % 174 LG. SEMS UNIT

COIL SUPPORT BRACKET

BUMPER BASE

SPRING

WAFER THUMPER

#6-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT

SOCKET

BULE

BLUE 100 DIAMOND SUNFLOWER CAP
YELLOW100 DIAMOND SUNFLOWER CAP

RED 100 DIAMOND SUNFLOWER CAP

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 13



BALL KICKER UNIT

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 416544 KICKER PAD
2 #5362 WASHER
3 383-800 BALL KICK-DUT WOLE WIRE FORM
4 #6 x 172" LG. RD. PHILLIP HO. S.M.S.
5 209-301 SPRING
B 347-508 COIL SUPPORT BRACKET
1 FI-26-800  COIL COMPLETE
8 130-805 SOLENOID TUBING
9 #6-32 x 378" LG. SEMS UNIT
10 £10-32 % 1" LG. BRASS R.H.M.S.
11 #10=32 KEX MUT
12 124-2500 PLUNGER 3TOP ASS'Y
13 #B-32 HEX NUT
14 #8-32 x 174 LG, SEMS UNIT
15 47508 COIL MTG. BRACKET
18 91-905 SPRING CLIP
17 285-2510 BALL KICKER ARM ASS'Y
18 285-2508 KICKER ARM BRKT. ASS'Y
18 285-2513 PLUNGER & LINK ASS"Y

20 #BT722-X21 RETAINING RING

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 14




UNPERSIDE OF PLAYFIELD

ITEM

O W m e @ B oW oM —

12
13
14
15
18

PART NO.
285-2528

285-2557

347-2308
326-525
339-514
#302

383-2521
285-586
#5816

DESCRIPTION

PLAYFIELD LDCK ASS'Y

FOR ALL THESE RELAYS SEE PAGES 30 & 31
ROLL OVER WIRE FORM & BRACKET ASS'Y
BALL KICKER UNIT (SEE PAGE 14)
FLIPPER ASS'Y (SEE PAGE 9)

ROLL OVER BUTTON ASS'Y (SEE PAGE 12)
ACTION KICIER ASS'Y (SEE PAGE 17)
ROLL OVER WIRE FORM & BUTTON ASS'Y
PLAYFIELD SUPPORT BRACKET

TILT CONTACT BRACKET

TILT GONTACT SWITCH

BALL SAVER UNIT (SEE PAGE 11)

ACTION KICKER ASS'Y (SEE PAGE 18)
TARGET SWITCH ASS'Y (SEE PABE 12)
THUMPER BUMPER ASS'Y (SEE PABE 13)
PLAYFIELD LIMIT BRACKET

2 POINT STRAIGHT INLINE SOCKET

CHHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 15




ACTION KICKER

ITEM

m - @ B L3 R —

11
12
13
14
15
18

.

PART NO.

#¥6722-X21
285-2513

285-2509

#28

91-805
331-2510
347-506

347-2512

130-805
F1-23-750
347-508
208-801

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 16

DESCRIPTION

RETAINING RING

PLUNGER & LINK ASS'Y
KICKER ARM BRACKET ASS'Y
SWITCH ASS'Y

#4 x 1/2 L6. S.M.5.
SPRING CLIP

KICKER ARM ASS'Y (WITH POST)
COIL MTG. BRACKET

#6=-32 x 1/4 LG. SEMS UNIT
#6-32 HEX NUT

PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y

#6-32 x 3/8 LG. SEMS UNIT
SOLENOID TUBING

COIL COMPLETE

COIL SUPPORT BRKT.

SPRING




ACTION KICKER

ITEM  PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 #6722-%x21  RETAINING RING
7] 295-2513 PLUNGER & LINK ASS"Y
3 295-2509 KICKER ARM BRACKET ASS'Y
4 #26 SWITCH ASS'Y
5 fid x 1/2 LG, 5.M.S.
8 81-1905 SPRING CLIP
1 426-2502 KICKER ARM ASS'Y (WITH POST)
8 347-508 COIL MTG. BRACKET
] #G6-32 1 1/4 LG. SEMS UNIT
10 #6-32 HEX NUT
11 347-2512 PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y
12 #6-32 x 3/8 LB. SEMS UNIT

13 130-805 SOLENOID TUBING
14 Fl=23-750 COIL COMPLETE

15 347-508 COIL SUPPORT BRKT.
16 209-901 SPRING

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 17




SUB-PANEL

2
TST BALL
RELAY
RELAY

LAST BALL

“2 START RELAY
*1 START RELAY

GAWE GER RELAT

SLIDE BANK AELAY

BELL COUNT
NI

[®)

=] =L
S ETE: | |
ez S
& |

|TEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

i #5818 2 POINT STRAIGHT INLINE SOCKET

2 #5781 TRANSFORMER

3 #6685 5 PLACE TERMIMAL STRIP

4 #5876 B POINT REGULAR SOCKET

5 271=2520=R=6 SLIDE TYPE RELAY (SEE PAGE 27)

B 130-2518<8 BONUS CONTROL UMNIT (SEE PAGE 22)

7 130=2568=A BALL COUNT UNIT (SEE PAGE 26)

B #302 TILT SWITCH

9 417=2500 SCORE MOTOR ASS'Y (COMPLETE}

10 393-2513 SCORE MOTOR CAM ASS'Y (SEE PAGE 29)
1 #5878 4 POINT REGULAR SOCKET

12 #5707 30 VOLT TOTAL PLAY METER

13 #H685=3 3 PLACE TERMINAL STRIP

14 #5885 24 POINT REGULAR SOCKET

15 FOR ALL THESE RELAYS {SEE PABE 30)
16 #5E80 12 PDINT REGULAR SOCKET

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 18




3 TONE CHIME ASSEMBLY

ITEM  PART NO. DESCRIPTION
353-2520 3 TONE CHIME RSS*Y

3 353-510-C CHIME BAR

2 353-510-8 CHIME BAR

3 353-1025-B  TONE CHAMBER

4 353«510ep CHIME BAR

5 #4 x 1" RD. HO. WOOD SCREW

8 #5392 FLAT WASHER

7 #6085 RUBBER GROMMET

8 353-1025-A  TONE CHAMBER

9 #10 x 374 LG. TYPE "A" PHILLIP HD. §.M.S.
10 N-2B-1000  GOIL COMPLETE

11 167-800 SOLENDID TUBE
12 353-2518 PLUNGER ASS'Y
13 #6-32 x 174" LG. SEMS UNIT
14 353-2518-3  CHIME MTG. BRACKET ASS'Y
15 #6078 GROMME T
16 347-508 COIL SUPPORT BRACKET
17 353-1025-C  TONE CHAMBER

18 #5313 WASHER

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 19




TILT & FUSE BOARD

® & @ OO

EEEIEPELRAE [@Jldtdtd!dk.%@

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PAGE 20

ITEM

B O T

10
11
12
13

14
15

FART NO.

#5821
339-511
#6717
#8770
#6771

#331
339-2513
285-557
231-907
205-808
295-1513
295-556
#5447-5
#5713
#5714
#5746
#5818
#5876

PARTS CATALOG

®

DESGRIPTION

4 POINT STRAIGHT INLINE SOCKET
ELEVATOR TILT

1=1/16" DIA. STEEL BALL
TINNERMAN NUT

TINNERMAN SPACER

#4 x 5/B" LG. S.M.S.

CONTACT SWITCH ASS'Y

ELEVATOR TILT ASS'Y (INCLUDES |TEMS 2 THRU 7)
TILT PLUMB HANGER

TILT PLUMB SPRING

TILT PLUMB WIRE

TILT PLUMB

TILT PLUMB CONTACT PLATE

5 PLACE FUSE CLIP ASS'Y

10 AMP FUSE (3-REL"D)

15 AMP FUSE

1 AMP SLO-BLO FUSE

2 PDINT STRAIGHT INLINE SOCKET
4 POINT REGULAR SOCKET




BACKRACK

"2 RESET RELAY

Clclelclctalolalole,

10- 90 RELAY
100+ 800 RELAY ‘%gr*
(BOTTOM |
100" 8,000 RE.
(Tar!

L L2 !
o
IR0 PLAYER |0

T
g -

PLAYER CONTROL

0090 UNIT

B

= A
O/EE) o CREDIT UNIT

ITEW  PART NO. DESCRIPTION
i #5898 BANANA PLUGS
2 #5879 10 POINT REGULAR SOCKET
3 SCDRING ORUM UNITS (SEE PAGE 2B
4 #5685-3 '3 PLACE TERMINAL STRIF
B FOR ALL THESE RELAYS SEE PAGE 2D
B % #5816 2 POINT STRAIGHT INLINE SOCKET
7 130-2532-C  CREDIT UNIT (SEE PAGE 25)
B #5886 22 POINT REGULAR SOCKET
g 130-2568-A  COIN UNIT (SEE PAGE 28)
10 #5232 BAYONET SOCKET
#5112 BULB
11 #5741=1 I PLACE FUSE WOLDER
#5115 2-8/10 SLO-BLO FUSE
12 #5881 14 POINT REGULAR SOCKET
13 130-25865 PLAYER CONTROL UNIT (SEE PAGE 241
14 #70 TILT SWITCH
15 #5885 24 POINT REGULAR SOCKET
18 130-2571-A  00-80 UNIT (SEE PACE 73)
17 #6685-5 5 PLACE TERMINAL STRIP
#B6B5-3 3 PLACE TERMINAL STRIP

CHIICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 21




BONUS CONTROL UNIT

LIEM.  EARTuNO: AESCRTETLON, ITEM  PART- NG DESCRIPTION
130-2518-8 COMPLETE BONUS UNIT (5 STEP) 20 130-518 CONTACT WASHER
1 130-2505 MTG. PLATE, BRKT. & BUSHING ASS'Y 21 130-560-AS MOUNT ING LEG
2 130-910«18  SPRING 22 130-2518 PLUNGER STOP ASS"Y
3 130-301 SPRING 23 #6-32 « 1/4 SEMS
4 130-900 SPRING 24 }-22-550 COIL COMPLETE
5 130-1510 RESET ARM POST 25 130-2524 SHAFT, BUSHKING, RATCHET & STUD ASS°Y
3} 130-2514 ESCAPEMENT PAWL & BUSHING 26 130-2524-5  SOLENOID TUBING
7 130-2513 RESET ARM ASS'Y 27 91-1538 OPERATING PLUNGER
8 91-1507 OPERAT ING PLUNGER 28 #5428 SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER
9 130-1536 SOLENOID TUBING 28 #10=32 HEX NUT
1o H-26-650 COIL COMPLETE 30 130-560-4 MOUNT INE LEG
" #6754 COTTER PIN 3 #10-32 x 7/8 LG. BRASS R.H.M.S
iz 130-305 TORSION SPRING 32 #8=32 x 174 LGE. SEMS
13 426-2503 CONTACT PLATE ASS"Y 33 130-511 DOUBLE CONTACT BRACKET
14 426-2504 WIPER FINGER ASS'Y 34 HETTC TINNERMAN NUT
15 #6-32 3 378 LG. SEMS 35 #4BA SWITCH ASS'Y
186 #5305 WASHER a8 #6771 TINNERMAN SPACER
14 #5331 WASHER 31 #4 5.M.S. (LENGTH AS REQUIRED:)
18 #5429 SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER 38 130-2538 OPERATING ARM & POST ASS'Y
19 1/4=28 HEX NUT 39 305-A E.0.S. SWITCH

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 22




00-90 UNIT

R

[ TR R I SR

DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE 00-80 UNIT

MTG. PLATE BRACKET & BUSHING ASS'Y
SPRING

OPERATING ARM ASS'Y

SPRING

OVERRIDE RESTRAINER

#6-32 x 174 LG, SEMS UNIT

HOLDING PAWL & BUSHING ASS'Y

RESET PAWL POST

RESET POST BUSHING

CONTACT PLATE ASS'Y (00-80 UNIT)
WIPER FINGER ASS'Y (D0-80 UNIT)

#6-32 x 376 LG. SEMS UNIT
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER

10, 1
2
13
14
g 15
i
S
16
14
f
DESCRIPTION

SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER
#1/4-28 HEX NUT
SHAFT BUSHING & RATCHET ASS'Y

130-560-A% MOUNTING LEG

PLUNGER STOP ASS"Y
#6=32 x 1/4 LG. SEMS
COIL COMPLETE
SOLENDID TUBING
DPERATING PLUNGER
SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER
MOUNTING LEG

¥10-32 x 374 LG. BRASS R.H.M.S.
#10-32 HEX NUT
OPERATING ARM POST
SPRING CLIP

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 23



PLAYER CONTROL UNIT

PR P9

8

ITEM PART NO.
130-2565

1 130-2502
2 130-910=21
3 130-901
4 130-904
5 130-1510
B 130-1517
1 130-2513
8 01-1507
9 130-1536
10 H-26-650
1 130-807
12 417-2504
13 130-1832

14

15 417-2503

16 #5476

11

18§ 383-2510

CHICAGO DYNAMIC

DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE PLAYER CONTROL UNIT (3 STEF)
MTG, PLATE BRACKET & BUSHING ASS"Y
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

RESET ARM POST

RESET POST BUSHING

RESET ARM ASS"Y

OPERATING PLUNGER

SOLENOID TUBING

COIL COMPLETE

TORSION SPRING

CONTACT PLATE ASS'Y (PLAYER CONTROL #1
CONTACT PLATE STAND OFF

#6-32 x 378 LG. SEMS UNIT

WIPER FINGER ASS"Y (PLAYER CONTROL #1)
EXTERNAL SHAKEPROOF LOCKWASHER

#6-32 HEX NUT

WIPER FINGER ASS'Y (PLAYER CONTROL #2]

INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 24

| TEM

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
28
27

PART NO.

#5428

383-2508
#5338
#6658
130-580-AS
130-2516

130-2562-3
J-22-550
130-1535
91-1538
#9428
130-560-A

130-2518
#6754

E

DESCRIPTION

SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER

1/4-28 HEX NUT

CONTACT PLATE ASS"Y (PLAYER GONTROL #2)
WASHER

SOLDERING LUG

MOUNTING LEG

PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y

#6-32 x 174 SEMS

DOUBLE STACK RATCHET ASS'Y

COIL COMPLETE

SOLEND ID TUBING

OPERATING PLUNGER

SPLIT TYPE LDCKWASHER

MOUNTING LEG
410-32 x 7/8 LG,
#10-32 HEX NUT
¥8-32 x 174 LG. SEMS UNIT
OPERATING ARM ASS'Y
COTTER PIN

BRASS R.H.M.S.




CREDIT UNIT

31

PART NO.

130-2532-C
130-2583
130-1508
130-910-18
130-801
130-1510
138-i517
123-800
130-2514
130-1539
130-2513
130-1538
H=26=650
136-2552
130-518
130-8086

#5429
#5331
130-907

30)29X28

DESCRIPTION | TEM PART NO.
COMPLETE CREDIT UNIT 20 #6754
MOUNT ING PLATE ASS'Y 21 #46
OPERATING ARW POST s 130-2516
SPRING 23
SPRING 24 130-257%
RESET ARM POST 25 1-22-530
RESET PDST BUSHING 26 130-1335
SPRING 27 130-1513
ESCAPEMENT PAWL & BUSHING 2B 130-532
RESET PLUNGER 29 130-511
RESET ARM ASS'Y 30 #5428
RESET SOLENQID TUBING 3
COIL RESET iz
DRUM ASS'Y 31 #6770
WASHER 34 #BTN
FINGER HUB 35
1/4-28 HEX NUT 36 #128-80
LOCKWASHER a1 130-2533
PLAIN WASHER 38 #108

TORSION SPRING

DESCRIPTION
COTTER PIN
SWITCH ASS'Y
PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y

#6-32 x 174 LG. SEMS UNIT

SHAFT, BUSHING, RATCHET & STUD ASS'Y
COIL (STEP-UP)

STEP-UP SOLENDID TUBING

STEP-UP PLUNGER

WINDOW BRACKET

DOUBLE CONTACT BRACKET

LOCKWASHER
#10-32, HEX NUT
#10-32 x 374 LG.
TINNERMAN NUT
TINNERMAN SPACER
#4 S.M.S. LENGTH AS REOUIRED
SHITCH ASS'Y

OPERATING ARM E POST ASS'Y
SWITCH ASS'Y

BRASS R.H.M.S.

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 25




COIN

& BALL COUNT UNIT

G{

c2
@
@
Q
€1

ITEM  PART NO.
130-2566-A
130-2568=A

1 130-2502

2 130-810=18
3 130-901

4 130-004

5 130-1510

B 130-1517

7 130-2513

] g1-1507

8 81=1509

10 I{-28-650

1 #8754

12 130-805

13 374-2501
347-2513

14 374-2502
308-2505

15

16 #5303

17 #5331

DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE COIN UNIT (3 STEP)
COMPLETE BALL COUNT UNIT (5 STEP)
MTG. PLATE, BRKT. & BUSHING ASS'Y
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

RESET ARM PDST

RESET POST BUSHING

RESET ARM ASS'Y

DPERATING PLUNGER

SOLENOID TUBING

LOIL COMPLETE

COTTER PIN

TORSION SPRING

CONTACT PLATE ASS'Y (COIN UNIT)
CONTACT PLATE ASS®Y (BALL COUNT UNIT)
WIPER FINGER ASS'Y (COIN UNIT)
WIPER FINGER ASS'Y (BALL COUNT UNIT)
#6=32 2 3/8 LG. SEMS

WASHER

FLAT WASHER

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 26

H
/ I7
] 18
N
i
N hYy
N
fooc);) 19
de |
N
a@p b
\@ L
I TEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
18 #5428 SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER
19 #1/4=28 HEX NUT
z0 130-518 CONTACT WASHER
21 130-580-AS MOUNTING LEG
22 130-2516 PLUNGER STOP ASS'Y
23 #6=32 % 1/4 SEMS
24 J=22-550 COIL COMPLETE
25 130-2524-3 3 STEP SHAFT, BUSHING, RATCHET &
STUD ASS'Y (COIN UNIT)
130-2524-5 5 STEP SHAFT, BUSHING, RATCHET &
STUD ASS'Y (BALL COUNT UNIT)

26 130-1535

27 91-1538
28 #5428

29

30 130-560-A
3l

az

33 130-2838
34 130-1508

SOLENOID TUBE

OPERATING PLUNGER

SPLIT TYPE LOCKWASHER

£10-32 HEX NUT

MOUNTING LEG

#10-32 x 374 LG. BRASS R.H.M.S.
#B=32 x 1/4 SEMS

OPERATING ARM & POST ASS'Y
OPERATING ARM POST




SLIDE TYPE RELAY

CONTACT SWITCHES
SLIDE |SLIDE | SLIDE | SUDE | SLIDE | SLIDE |
NC.I | NO.2 | NO.3 | NO.4| NO.5 | NO.G 2 3 4 5 6
21 21 21 21 21 21
196 20 19 20 396 20
396 [E] [E] [E] 336 2

= 2T1-800-4

271-800-T
-271-B00-&

—27I-800-5

ol |m|o|o]e|=
o
L=

19 214 19 19 19
22 1sc [E] 19 358
22 200 i) 200
200 200

" COMTAGT SWITCH CODE

M- CONTACT IS OFEM WHEN COIL IS NOT ENERGIZED
B- CONTACT 15 CLOSED WHEN OODIL 15 NOT EMERGIZED
T-TRFLE CONTACT

ST TR

Fa3 HEX NUT—— = i
5427 WASHER IT

]
,’( 143-300 ﬁ
. 271-2521-R -6 -

2TI-2515-R-6

COMPLETE SLIDE TYPE RELAY 393-271-2520-R-6

SLIDE TYPE RELAY

6T22-43 ‘f—“@
L4 — 2B HEX NUT SR BINE .
168—301
;" el 132 -28101 m'u'@/ 1681526

lo-32x% 14

168 =513 RHMS.

16B=516

271 —800 132-2509

SPECIFY NUMBER %

OF SLOTS 132 - 1504 —CH
271-802

271-1500
—H#

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 27




SCORING DRUM UNIT

IMCLUDES |TEMS
10 THRU 14

500-2502
INCLUDES ITEMS
19, 16 & 24

KTEN 1 BRI, DESCRAPTLON, LEEN. . CIRRTIND - DESCRIPTION
500-2585-A  10,000"s SCORING DRUM UNIT (WITHOUT 12 500-1501 PLUNGER STOP BUSHING
END OF STROKE SWITCH) (4-REQ‘D.) 13 45322 BRASS WASHER
§00-2565-0  ALL 0-8, 10-90 & 100-900 UNITS EXCEPT 14 500-2507 PLUNGER STOP & SLUG ASS'Y
Tst. PLAYERS 10-80 (WITH #2860 END OF 15 500-802-4 OPERATING ARM
STROKE SWITCH) (11=-REQ'D.) 18 #8704-8 ROLL PIN
500-2565=E  ONLY 1st, PLAYERS 10-90 UNIT (WITH #263 17 #4 x 3/8 LB. TYPE "Z" PHILLIP
END OF STROKE SWITCH) 0. SELF TAPPING SCREW
| 500-2520 CONTACT PLATE ASS'Y 18 500-800-WE  DRUM
2 #6-32 x 1/4 LB. SEMS UNIT 19 500-801 CAM & RATCHET
3 500-2521 WIPER FINGER ASS'Y 20 #6-32 x 3718 LG. SEMS UNIT
4 #6=32 x 378 L. TYPE "F" PHILLIP HD. 21 500-505 ADJUSTABLE STOP
SELF TAPPING SCREW 22 300-901-4 SPRING
5 #5476 SHAKEPROOF LOCKWASHER 23 ¥8722%18 E RING .187
B N-24-700X COIL COMPLETE 24 300-1500 OPERATING PLUNGER
7 143-808 PLASTIC TUBING 25 500-2501=8  MOUNTING PLATE SUB ASS"Y
B #8=32 x 378 LG. TYPE "F" PHILLIP HD. 26 300-903 SPRING
SELF TAPPING SCREW 27 300-802 RETAINING SPRING
] #5427 SPLIT LOCKWASHER 28 500~ 804 HOLDING PAWL
10 500-501 COIL MTG. BRACKET 20 130- 904 SPRING
1 #10=-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 28




SCORE MOTOR CAMS

e

CAM 3 @CAM 2

o oa
190-518 -X

o ool
190-548-X
©

I TEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
393-2513 SCORE MOTOR CAM ASSEMBLY
#5750-1959 SCORE MOTOR (60 Hz 22 R.P.M.)
#5750-1960 SCORE MOTOR (50 Hz 22 R.P.M.)

1 115-501=-F CAM RIDER PLATE
2 115=-501-P CAM RIDER PLATE
3 115-501=4& CAM RIDER PLATE
4 115=-508 CAM RIDER ALL THE SWITCHES
A-1 #63 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
A-2 #57 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
A=3 #57 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
A-d #57 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
A=5 #37 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
A-B #a7 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
A=T #98 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
A-8 #T SWITCH ASSEMBLY
B-1 #62 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
B-2 #9B SWITCH ASSEMBLY
B-3 #37 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
c-1 #60 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
£=2 #3258 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
£=3 +64 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
C-4 +8B SWITCH ASSEMBLY
£=5 #17 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
t-8 #63 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
€=7 #3268 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
D=1 =17 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
D-2 #57 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
) 17 SWITCH ASSEMELY
E-2 #E1A SWITCH ASSEMBLY
E-3 #37 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
E-4 #430 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
E-5 #1171 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
E-B #7 SHLIGH ASSENELY CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
E~7 #3726 SWITCH ASSEMBLY

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 29




OPERATING RELAYS

ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
129-2511=-3 THRU & SLOTS
WITH HOLE:
129-2314-3 THRU &

WITHOUT HOLE

oy
KE DO SEECIE TR, CONTACT SWITGH GODE

g M=-CONTACT OPEN WHEN COIL IS NOT ENERGIZED
B-CONTACT CLOSED WHEN COIL IS NOT ENERGIZED
T-TRIPLE CONTACT

#* 129-2516-A FRAME ASSEMBLY WITH HOLES
FOR GROMMETS
129-2516—B FRAME ASSEMBLY WITH HOLES
GROMMET FOR SCREWS
8OTS

SPRING 10-32X1/2 LS.
129-902 BRASS R.H.M. 5.
5 129-2516-A OR B sa28
5301
128-2511-3 THRU 5 SLOTS CONTAGT SHITCHES
RELAY NAME ooiL ARMATU RE A B ] D E F
ANT |-CHEAT RE. K=28-1100 4 5LOTS M-27 M-26 B-26 B-2B
BALL COUNT RE. K- 281100 4 SLOTS M-27  M-26  M-26 M-28B
BALL RETURN LITE RE. K-28-1400-8 3 sLOTS M-27
BALL SAVER DOWN RE. K-28-1200-8 3 sLOTS M-21 Be28
BALL SAVER UP RE. ¥-28-1200-8 3 sLOTS M-27  M-28  M-26
BLUE BUMPER LITE RE, K~28+1100<8B 5 SLOTS M-27  M-25 M-34 M-26 T-31 B-28
BONUS COLLECT RE. K-28-1100-8 3 §L0TS M-27 M-28  W-28
BOTTOM LANE RE. K-28-1200-8 3 5L0TS M-27  M-26
CENTER LANE RE, K- 78-1200-8 3 SLOTS M-2T M-28  M-28
CREDIT RESET RE. K- 28-1200 4 5L0TS M-27  M-26  M=26  M-2
EXTRA BALL RE. K-28-1200 4 sLOTS M-27  M-26 B-28  B-2B
GAME RESET RE. K-28-1200 3 5L07TS N-2T7
LOCK RE. K=29-1600 3 SLOTS ¥-48 W-48 B~
OUT CONTROL BREAK RE. K= 28-1100-8 4 sLOTS M-27 M-25 B-28 B-28
OUT CONTROL RE. K=28=1100-8 5 SLOTS N-27 MW-28 M-26 B-26 B-28
OUT HOLE RE. K-28=7100 5 SLOTS N-27 T-31 M-26 N-28 B-28
PLAYER CONTROL RE. K- 28-1200 3 SLOTS W-2T  T=31
RED BUMPER LITE RE. K-28-1100-8 5 SLOTS M-27 M-26  Me34 M-26 T-3
SIDE LANE RE, K-28-1200=8 3 sLoTs M=27 W-2B
SLIDE BANK RESET RE. K- 28-1200 3 SLOTS M-27  M-48
TILT RE. K-28=1200 3 sLoTs M-27  M=26 M=34 MW-28 M-26
YELLOW BUMPER LITE SH. K- 28-1100-8 3 SLOTS Me27  M=25 M=34 MeD8 T=31  B=26
10X CONTROL RE. K- 28-1200-8 3 sLoTs W27 M=28  T-31
25¢ RELAY K= 2= 1200 3 sL07S M-27  M-28  T-31
500 POINT RE, K-28-1100-8 5 SLOTS M-27 M=26 M-25 M=28 B-I

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 30




OPERATING RELAYS

] M-CONTACT OPEN WHEN COIL 1S NOT EMERGIZED

; / B-CONTACT CLOSED WHEN COIL IS NOT ENERGIZED

/ f T-TRIPLE CONTACT
~ =g S s
BRASS REME

E' CONTACT SWITCH CODE

29-25% 30R4 SLOTS 29-537-8

—_\\\“‘ : 5
CONTACT € -—/‘bl A \—23-5231

A,
CONTACT BA o goaTACT A

SINGLE SLOT DOUBLE sSLOT CONTACT SWITCHES
RELAY NAME CoiL 29-2516=2 T0 § 28-2512-3 A B £ 0 E

RED & BLUE BUMPER RE. 0= 27-1000 3 sLOTS M=-27 M-28 MW-28
YELLOW BUMPER RE. D=-27=1000 4 SLOTS M-27  M-28  M-28 M-28
10=90 RE. D=-27-1000 4 SLOTS M=28 M=28 M=28 M-28
100-900 RE. 0-27-1000 4 SLOTS M-28 M-28 MW-28 M-IB
1000=-9000 RE, 0=27=1000 4 SLOTS M-28 M-28 M-2B M-28
#1 SCORE RESET RE. D- 26=-800 3 sL0TS ALL CONTACT SWITCHES M-8
#2 SCORE RESET RE. D« 26+800 3 sLats ALL CONTACT S¥ITCHES M-28B

CIIICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 31




PRINTED CIRCUITS

COUNTER SWITCH
PLATE 500-2520
FINGER 500-2519

00-20 UNIT COIN  UNIT
PLATE 344-25I5-A PLATE 374-250I
FINGER 344-2506 FINGER 374-2502

BALL COUNT UNIT BONUS CONTROL UNIT
PLATE 347-2513 PLATE 426-2503
FINGER 308-2505 FINGER 426 —2504

PLAYER CONTROL UNIT NO.I PLAYER CONTROL NO. 2
PLATE NO.1 417-2504 PLATE NO.2 393-2509
FINGER NOQ.| 417-2503 FINGER N©.2 393-2510

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 32




COIN ENTRY MOLDING

AT
L
//
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
326-308-A (2 x 25 ORE - 1 PLAY) (SWEDISH)
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION 326-308-8 (1 KROWE = 3 PLAYS) (SWEDISH)
RO AT 326-308-C (50 ORE - | PLAY) (SWEDISH)

1 382-800-A S5¢ COIN ENTRY MOLDING
382-800-B  10¢ COIN ENTRY MOLDING
382-800-C  25¢ COIN ENTRY MOLDING
382-800-F  FOREIGN COIN ENTRY MOLDING

(SPECIFY COIN DPENING)

2 326-305-A COIN DENOMINATION WINDOWS

(2 NICKELS = 1 PLAY)
326-305-B  (10¢ - 1 PLAY)
326-305-C  (25¢ - 3 PLAYS)
326-305-D  (5¢ - 1 PLAY)
326-305-E  (25¢ - 5 PLAYS)
326-305-F (25¢ - 6 PLAYS)
326-305-6  (10¢ - 2 PLAYS)
326-305-H (3 NICKELS - 1 PLAY)
326-305-) (1 DIME & 1 NICKEL = 1 PLAY)
326-305-K (1 QUARTER - 2 PLAYS)
326-305-L  (25¢ - 2 PLAYERS)
326-305-M (2 DIMES - 2 PLAYERS)
326-305-N  (10¢ - 2 PLAYERS)
326-305-0 (10¢ - 1 PERIOD)
326-305-P (25¢ - 3 PERIDDS)
326-305-0  (25¢ - T PLAY)
326-305-R  (25¢)
326-305-S  (25¢ - 4 PLAYS)
326-305-T (1 QUARTER - 1 PLAY)
326-305-U (A GAME OF SKILL)
326-305-V (1 QUARTER EACH PLAYER)
326-305-W (1 DIME EACH PLAYER)
326-306-A (2 x 10 PFENNINE - 1 PLAY) (GERWAN)

326-309-A (2 x 10 YEN - 1 PLAY) (IAPANESE)
326-309-8B (50 YEN - 3 PLAYS) (JAPANESE)
326-308-C (50 YEN - 1 PLAY) (JAPANESE)
326-308-D (100 YEN - 3 PLAYS) (JAPANESE)
326-310-A  (1/2 FRANC - 1 PLAY) (FRENCH)
326-310-B (1 FRANC - 3 PLAYS) (FRENCH)
326-310-C (1 FRANC - 4 PLAYS) (FRENCH)
326-310-0 (1 FRANC = 1 PLAY) (FRENCH)
326-310-E  (2-20 CENTIMES - 1 PLAY) (FRENCH)
326-310-F (100 FRANC = 1 PLAY) (FRENCH)
326-310-6 (50 CENTIMES - 1 PLAY) (FRENCH)
326-310-H (1 FRANC = 2 PLAYS) (FRENCH)
326-311-A  (6d - 1 PLAY) (BRITISH)

326-311-B  (ONE SHILLING - 1 PLAY) (BRITISH)
326-311-C  (TWO SHILLINGS - 2 PLAYS) (BRITISH)
326-311-D  (TWO SHILLINGS - 4 PLAYS) (BRITISH)
326-311-E  (ONE SHILLING = 3 PLAYS) (BRITISH)
326-312-A (1 DINAR - 2 PLAYS) (YUGOSLAVIA)
326-312-B (50 PARA - 1 PLAY) (YUGOSLAVIA)
326-312-C {1 DINAR = 1 PLAY) (YUGOSLAVIA)
326-313-A {1 SPEL - 25¢) (HOLLAND)

326-313-B (1 GULDEN) (4 SPELEN) (HOLLAND)
326=314=A (2 x 1 SCHILLING - 1 PLAY) (AUSTRIA)
326-314-8 (5 SCHILLING = 3 PLAYS) (AUSTRIA)
326=315-A (1 KRONA - 1 PLAY) (SWEDEN)
326-316-A (1 MARKKA = 1 PLAY) (FINLAND)
326-317-A (1 ESCUDO = 1 PLAY) (PORTUBAL)
326-318-A (25 PIASTRES - 1 PLAY) (LEBANON)
326-318-B (50 PIASTRES - 2 PLAYS) (LEBANON)

326-306-B (50 PFENNING - 3 PLAYS) (GERMAN) 382-301-4 (1 QUARTER - 2 PLAYS)
328-306-C (1 D.M. - & PLAYS) (GERMAN) 382-301-B (1 QUARTER - 3 PLAYS)
326-307-A (50 LIRE = 1 PLAY) (ITALY) 382-301-C (1 DIME & 1 NICKEL = 1 PLAY)
326-307-8 (100 LIRE = 2 PLAYS) (ITALY) 382-301-D (3 NICKELS - 1 PLAY)
326-308-A (2 x 25 ORE = 1 PLAY) (SWEDISH) IBZ-301-E  (10¢ - 1 PLAY)

382-301-F (2 NICKELS - 1 PLAY)
CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 33



